—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position Other Positions Held
Program Manager Il
Program Manager Il
Program Manager Il

HHSA Program Manager
Program Manager Il

HHSA Program Manager
Social Worker Supervisor Il
Social Worker Supervisor Il
Social Worker Supervisor Il
Social Worker Supervisor Il
Social Worker Supervisor Il
HHSA Program Manager
HHSA Program Manager
Social Worker Supervisor Il
Senior Social Worker
Senior Social Worker
Social Worker Supervisor Il
Senior Social Worker
Social Worker Supervisor Il
Social Worker Supervisor Il
HHSA Program Manager
Vocational Counselor Supvr
Chief Deputy Public Guardian
Senior Social Worker
Social Worker Supervisor Il
Senior Social Worker
Senior Social Worker
Senior Social Worker
Social Worker Supervisor |
Social Worker Supervisor Il

Senior Staff Services Analyst

County

Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County

Department

Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin

Social Services & Ben Admin

Total Wages
$103,586
$90,840
$89,005
$84,688
$82,176
$81,448
$80,216
$79,659
$79,635
$79,536
$77,975
$77,897
$77,360
$77,248
$76,928
$76,913
$76,719
$76,480
$76,238
$75,073
$74,465
$72,007
$71,164
$71,002
$69,478
$68,684
$68,000
$67,469
$66,262
$65,176
$64,717



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Senior Social Worker

Social Worker Supervisor Il
Senior Vocational Counselor
Social Worker Supervisor Il
Social Worker

Senior Staff Services Analyst
Employment & Trng Worker Supvr
Senior Staff Services Analyst
Senior Staff Services Analyst
Senior Social Worker
Deputy Public Guardian
Senior Social Worker

Senior Social Worker

Senior Social Worker

Senior Social Worker

Senior Social Worker

Senior Social Worker

Senior Social Worker

Senior Social Worker

Senior Social Worker
Eligibility Supervisor
Employment & Trng Worker Supvr
Employment & Trng Worker Supvr
Social Worker Supervisor |
Social Worker Supervisor |
Senior Social Worker

Social Worker Supervisor Il
Social Worker

Eligibility Supervisor

Senior Social Worker
Eligibility Supervisor
Eligibility Supervisor

Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County

Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin

Social Services & Ben Admin

$64,332
$63,733
$63,643
$63,597
$63,485
$63,444
$63,149
$62,833
$62,831
$62,717
$62,404
$62,275
$62,262
$62,120
$62,118
$62,114
$62,114
$62,110
$62,110
$62,099
$61,971
$61,310
$61,309
$61,308
$61,308
$61,055
$60,501
$60,257
$60,002
$59,190
$59,052
$58,989



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Eligibility Supervisor
Senior Staff Services Analyst
Eligibility Supervisor
Eligibility Supervisor
Senior Social Worker
Senior Staff Services Analyst
Senior Social Worker
Eligibility Supervisor
Eligibility Supervisor
Staff Services Analyst Il
Staff Services Analyst Il
Senior Social Worker
Senior Social Worker
Eligibility Supervisor
Eligibility Supervisor
Eligibility Supervisor
Senior Social Worker
Senior Social Worker
Eligibility Supervisor
Staff Services Analyst Il
Staff Services Analyst Il
Staff Services Analyst Il
Staff Services Analyst Il
Staff Services Analyst Il
Staff Services Analyst Il
Eligibility Supervisor
Senior Social Worker
Social Worker Supervisor |
Senior Social Worker
Senior Social Worker
Eligibility Supervisor

Senior Social Worker

Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County

Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin

Social Services & Ben Admin

$58,982
$58,651
$58,525
$58,472
$58,207
$58,158
$57,954
$57,821
$57,710
$57,598
$57,435
$57,338
$57,333
$57,330
$57,263
$57,263
$57,233
$57,217
$56,915
$56,891
$56,889
$56,887
$56,886
$56,886
$56,886
$56,864
$56,508
$56,488
$56,030
$55,940
$55,727
$55,637



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker

Social Worker

Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County

Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin
Social Services & Ben Admin

Social Services & Ben Admin

$55,506
$55,212
$54,982
$54,977
$54,860



