	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Program Manager II		Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$103,586
2.	Program Manager II		Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$90,840
3.	Program Manager II		Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$89,005
4.	HHSA Program Manager		Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$84,688
5.	Program Manager II		Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$82,176
6.	HHSA Program Manager		Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$81,448
7.	Social Worker Supervisor II		Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$80,216
8.	Social Worker Supervisor II		Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$79,659
9.	Social Worker Supervisor II		Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$79,635
10.	Social Worker Supervisor II		Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$79,536
11.	Social Worker Supervisor II		Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$77,975
12.	HHSA Program Manager		Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$77,897
13.	HHSA Program Manager		Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$77,360
14.	Social Worker Supervisor II		Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$77,248
15.	Senior Social Worker		Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$76,928
16.	Senior Social Worker		Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$76,913
17.	Social Worker Supervisor II		Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$76,719
18.	Senior Social Worker		Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$76,480
19.	Social Worker Supervisor II		Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$76,238
20.	Social Worker Supervisor II		Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$75,073
21.	HHSA Program Manager		Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$74,465
22.	Vocational Counselor Supvr		Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$72,007
23.	Chief Deputy Public Guardian		Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$71,164
24.	Senior Social Worker		Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$71,002
25.	Social Worker Supervisor II		Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$69,478
26.	Senior Social Worker		Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$68,684
27.	Senior Social Worker		Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$68,000
28.	Senior Social Worker		Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$67,469
29.	Social Worker Supervisor I		Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$66,262
30.	Social Worker Supervisor II		Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$65,176
31.	Senior Staff Services Analyst		Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$64,717

32.	Senior Social Worker	Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$64,332
33.	Social Worker Supervisor II	Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$63,733
34.	Senior Vocational Counselor	Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$63,643
35.	Social Worker Supervisor II	Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$63,597
36.	Social Worker	Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$63,485
37.	Senior Staff Services Analyst	Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$63,444
38.	Employment & Trng Worker Supvr	Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$63,149
39.	Senior Staff Services Analyst	Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$62,833
40.	Senior Staff Services Analyst	Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$62,831
41.	Senior Social Worker	Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$62,717
42.	Deputy Public Guardian	Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$62,404
43.	Senior Social Worker	Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$62,275
44.	Senior Social Worker	Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$62,262
45.	Senior Social Worker	Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$62,120
46.	Senior Social Worker	Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$62,118
47.	Senior Social Worker	Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$62,114
48.	Senior Social Worker	Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$62,114
49.	Senior Social Worker	Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$62,110
50.	Senior Social Worker	Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$62,110
51.	Senior Social Worker	Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$62,099
52.	Eligibility Supervisor	Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$61,971
53.	Employment & Trng Worker Supvr	Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$61,310
54.	Employment & Trng Worker Supvr	Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$61,309
55.	Social Worker Supervisor I	Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$61,308
56.	Social Worker Supervisor I	Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$61,308
57.	Senior Social Worker	Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$61,055
58.	Social Worker Supervisor II	Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$60,501
59.	Social Worker	Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$60,257
60.	Eligibility Supervisor	Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$60,002
61.	Senior Social Worker	Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$59,190
62.	Eligibility Supervisor	Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$59,052
63.	Eligibility Supervisor	Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$58,989

64.	Eligibility Supervisor	Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$58,982
65.	Senior Staff Services Analyst	Shasta County Social Services & Ben Admin		\$58,651
66.	Eligibility Supervisor	Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$58,525
67.	Eligibility Supervisor	Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$58,472
68.	Senior Social Worker	Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$58,207
69.	Senior Staff Services Analyst	Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$58,158
70.	Senior Social Worker	Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$57,954
71.	Eligibility Supervisor	Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$57,821
72.	Eligibility Supervisor	Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$57,710
73.	Staff Services Analyst II	Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$57,598
74.	Staff Services Analyst II	Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$57,435
75.	Senior Social Worker	Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$57,338
76.	Senior Social Worker	Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$57,333
77.	Eligibility Supervisor	Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$57,330
78.	Eligibility Supervisor	Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$57,263
79.	Eligibility Supervisor	Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$57,263
80.	Senior Social Worker	Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$57,233
81.	Senior Social Worker	Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$57,217
82.	Eligibility Supervisor	Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$56,915
83.	Staff Services Analyst II	Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$56,891
84.	Staff Services Analyst II	Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$56,889
85.	Staff Services Analyst II	Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$56,887
86.	Staff Services Analyst II	Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$56,886
87.	Staff Services Analyst II	Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$56,886
88.	Staff Services Analyst II	Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$56,886
89.	Eligibility Supervisor	Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$56,864
90.	Senior Social Worker	Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$56,508
91.	Social Worker Supervisor I	Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$56,488
92.	Senior Social Worker	Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$56,030
93.	Senior Social Worker	Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$55,940
94.	Eligibility Supervisor	Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$55,727
95.	Senior Social Worker	Shasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$55,637

96.	Social Worker	Sh	nasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$55,506
97.	Social Worker	Sh	nasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$55,212
98.	Social Worker	Sh	nasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$54,982
99.	Social Worker	Sh	nasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$54,977
100.	Social Worker	Sh	nasta County	Social Services & Ben Admin	\$54,860